
Register to attend a FREE Cash for College workshop online at www.cash4college.org! Financial Aid staff will 
provide assistance with online applications. Apply by the Cal Grant March 2nd priority deadline! 

Solano County Workshop Schedule 

Wednesday October 19, 2016 6:00 - 7:30 pm  Buckingham Charter, Vacaville 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 6:30 - 8:30pm Benicia High School, Benicia 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 6:00 - 8:00 pm  Vacaville High School, Vacaville* 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 6:30 - 8:00 pm Vanden High School, Fairfield 

Thursday, November 10, 2016 6:00 - 8:00 pm  Fairfield High School, Fairfield* 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 6:00 - 8:00pm Will C. Wood High School, Vacaville* 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 6:00 - 8:00pm Dixon High School, Dixon* 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 5:30 - 8:15pm  Armijo High School, Fairfield* 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 6:00 - 8:00pm Jesse Bethel High School, Vallejo* 

Thursday, January 12, 2017 5:00 - 7:00 pm Fairfield PAL Center, Fairfield 

Thursday, January 19, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 pm Vallejo High School, Vallejo 

Saturday, January 21, 2017 10:00am - 12:00pm Mt. Calvary Baptist Church, Fairfield 

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 6:00 - 7:30 pm Rodriguez High School, Fairfield 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 pm Vacaville High School, Vacaville* 

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 pm  Will C. Wood High School, Vacaville* 

Saturday, February 4, 2017 9:00am - 12:00pm SCC Main Campus, Fairfield 

Thursday, March 2, 2017 4:30 - 6:30 pm  SCC Main Campus, Fairfield 

                                *School sites will offer both English and Spanish presentations 
 

Students and families can get help completing the Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) or  
California Dream Application (CADA)! Apply EARLY to qualify for these awesome programs: State Cal Grant, 

Full-Time Student Success Grant, Federal Work-Study, Federal SEOG grant, and more! 
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